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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1  233 Leah Johnson                 Sr Pardeeville                  15:36.1  6:17
      2    2  101 Noelle Maire                 Fr Belleville                   15:52.0  6:23
      3    3  116 Keely Foley                  Jr Boscobel                     15:57.8  6:26
      4    4  119 Mackenzie Kauffman           Fr Boscobel                     16:11.6  6:31
      5    5  203 Aidan Campbell               So Madison Country Day School   16:20.1  6:35
      6    6  246 Camryn Burtness              Fr Parkview                     16:27.7  6:38
      7    7  143 Claire Cullen                Sr Darlington                   16:32.9  6:40
      8    8  150 Paige Schilling              Fr Darlington                   16:37.2  6:42
      9    9  273 Brittany Danda               So Poynette                     16:56.2  6:49
     10   10  271 Jenna Blochwitz              Fr Poynette                     16:56.6  6:50
     11   11  272 Jordan Blochwitz             Jr Poynette                     16:57.2  6:50
     12   12  277 Elizabeth Reddeman           Fr Poynette                     17:02.2  6:52
     13   13  186 Brooke Elliott               Jr Lancaster                    17:08.8  6:54
     14   14  193 Sydney Wagner                Jr Lancaster                    17:10.9  6:55
     15       320 Alexandra Neumaier           Sr St. Ambrose Academy          17:11.1  6:55
     16   15  275 Jaclyn Felicijan             Jr Poynette                     17:12.5  6:56
     17   16  147 Johanna Meister              Jr Darlington                   17:18.2  6:58
     18   17  105 Rachel Uebelacher            Fr Belleville                   17:21.8  7:00
     19   18  192 Autumn Vaassen               Sr Lancaster                    17:28.2  7:02
     20   19  144 Darby Fitzsimons             Sr Darlington                   17:28.7  7:02
     21        88 Sydnee Woyak                 So Albany                       17:30.3  7:03
     22   20  231 Mikayla Brouette             Fr Pardeeville                  17:35.2  7:05
     23   21  236 Nadiya Kirchmeier            Fr Pardeeville                  17:42.4  7:08
     24   22  276 Jordyn Mackey                Jr Poynette                     17:44.9  7:09
     25   23  278 Elizabeth Yamriska           So Poynette                     17:46.4  7:10
     26   24  206 Crystal Jing                 Fr Madison Country Day School   17:52.1  7:12
     27   25  149 Carly Reilly                 Sr Darlington                   17:58.0  7:14
     28   26  115 Rachel Davis                 So Boscobel                     18:01.4  7:16
     29        85 Lauren Blumer                Fr Albany                       18:08.5  7:18
     30       136 Jenna Friesen                Sr Cassville                    18:13.6  7:20
     31   27  118 Sydney Haines                Fr Boscobel                     18:19.9  7:23
     32   28  259 Samantha Erickson            So Pecatonica/Argyle            18:23.6  7:25
     33   29  123 Molly Pegram                 So Boscobel                     18:23.7  7:25
     34   30  238 Haley Ott                    Fr Pardeeville                  18:23.9  7:25
     35   31   98 Emily Denure                 Sr Belleville                   18:32.7  7:28
     36   32  237 Lexy Lentz                   Fr Pardeeville                  18:38.4  7:30
     37   33  160 Caroline Day                 Fr Fennimore                    18:40.0  7:31
     38   34  104 Chantel Roberts              Jr Belleville                   18:42.7  7:32
     39       321 Kate Wells                   So St. Ambrose Academy          18:49.8  7:35
     40   35  159 Andrea Bendorf               Fr Fennimore                    18:50.1  7:35
     41   36  164 Veronica Schlaugat           Jr Fennimore                    18:55.6  7:37
     42   37  117 Carli Haines                 Jr Boscobel                     19:03.7  7:41
     43       339 Lexi Tomasello               So Williams Bay                 19:05.9  7:41
     44   38  311 Janay Wiedenfeld             Sr Riverdale                    19:08.8  7:43
     45   39  102 Britney Markhardt            Fr Belleville                   19:14.0  7:45
     46   40  173 Gabie Campbell               Sr Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:15.6  7:45
     47   41  304 Kyra Arellano                Sr Riverdale                    19:23.0  7:48
     48   42  177 Caitlyn Fowell               So Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:28.3  7:51
     49   43  247 Kailey Draeving              Jr Parkview                     19:29.9  7:51
     50   44   99 Mica Julian                  Jr Belleville                   19:32.9  7:52
     51   45  148 Tara Reichling               So Darlington                   19:34.5  7:53
     52   46  216 Willa Dworshack              Fr North Crawford               19:38.5  7:55
     53   47  145 Sadie Fitzsimons             Fr Darlington                   19:38.8  7:55
     54   48  249 Becky Shilts                 Jr Parkview                     19:38.9  7:55
     55   49  263 Josie Penniston              Fr Pecatonica/Argyle            19:50.8  8:00
     56   50  191 Savannah Morris              So Lancaster                    19:55.3  8:01
     57   51  190 Rachel Ihm                   Jr Lancaster                    20:04.6  8:05
     58   52  222 Ahmae Varnes-Epstein         Fr North Crawford               20:04.7  8:05
     59   53  248 Taytum Markee                Sr Parkview                     20:08.0  8:06
     60   54  194 Nicole Wolf                  So Lancaster                    20:09.5  8:07
     61        84 Kylee Blumer                 So Albany                       20:11.7  8:08
     62       322 Kayla Zimmerman              Sr St. Ambrose Academy          20:14.1  8:09
     63   55  292 Miranda Moll                 Sr Rio/Fall River               20:20.0  8:11
     64   56  295 Jessica Thompson             Sr Rio/Fall River               20:20.1  8:11
     65   57  307 Emily Kuester                Sr Riverdale                    20:20.1  8:11
     66   58  267 Jozey Thoman                 Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            20:20.8  8:12
     67   59  161 Leslie Heisz                 So Fennimore                    20:29.3  8:15
     68   60  166 Beth Zoromski                Sr Fennimore                    20:33.5  8:17
     69   61  294 Jenna Scott                  Sr Rio/Fall River               20:38.5  8:19
     70   62  189 Chelsea Holman               Jr Lancaster                    20:39.4  8:19
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     71   63  175 Makayla Dicken               So Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:41.4  8:20
     72   64  174 Julia Cockroft               Fr Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:02.8  8:29
     73   65  245 Julie Andersen               Sr Parkview                     21:05.7  8:30
     74   66  163 Claudia Nagle                Fr Fennimore                    21:07.5  8:30
     75   67  205 Emma Everitt                 Fr Madison Country Day School   21:10.5  8:32
     76   68  209 Tori Seaver                  Jr Madison Country Day School   21:10.7  8:32
     77   69  305 Justice Corpora              Sr Riverdale                    21:15.2  8:34
     78   70  258 Jessica Erickson             Fr Pecatonica/Argyle            21:15.3  8:34
     79   71  204 Elizabeth Everitt            So Madison Country Day School   21:18.3  8:35
     80   72  310 AshLee Salis                 Sr Riverdale                    21:19.8  8:35
     81   73  234 Lindsey Johnson              Sr Pardeeville                  21:24.7  8:37
     82   74  262 Adriana Johnson              Fr Pecatonica/Argyle            21:37.5  8:42
     83       135 Payton Brinkman              So Cassville                    21:38.1  8:43
     84   75  165 Jillian Smith                So Fennimore                    21:41.2  8:44
     85   76  221 Liv Svalland                 Sr North Crawford               21:49.9  8:47
     86   77  291 Brandy Larson                Sr Rio/Fall River               22:29.4  9:03
     87       335 Skylar Duerr                 Jr Williams Bay                 22:42.8  9:09
     88   78  223 Mona Weber                   Sr North Crawford               23:04.4  9:17
     89   79  176 Marie Diver                  Fr Iowa-Grant/Highland          23:06.6  9:18
     90   80  268 Claire Ueltzen               Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            23:33.0  9:29
     91   81  208 Aisha Moe                    So Madison Country Day School   23:37.3  9:31
     92   82  309 Samantha Pedek               Sr Riverdale                    24:06.1  9:42
     93   83  306 Alexus Konkol                Jr Riverdale                    24:07.3  9:43
     94   84  100 Clarice Loeffelholz          Fr Belleville                   24:10.6  9:44
     95   85  218 Olevia Kvigne                Fr North Crawford               24:33.3  9:53
     96   86  219 Lysianne Peacock             Jr North Crawford               25:01.4 10:05
     97   87  220 Aina Rambjeorg               Sr North Crawford               25:24.6 10:14
     98       319 Michelle Kachel              So St. Ambrose Academy          25:33.3 10:17
     99   88  288 Alex Harruff                 Sr Rio/Fall River               25:37.8 10:19
    100   89  287 Kelsey Ehlert                So Rio/Fall River               25:38.0 10:19
    101   90  289 Sophia Harruff               Jr Rio/Fall River               25:38.1 10:19
    102       137 Daniela Regalado             Sr Cassville                    25:56.9 10:27



                WIAA Division III Sectional Championship Meet
                 Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
                                 Albany, WI
                              October 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Girls' Team Score ****

  1.    57  Poynette                              (17:01.0  85:04.7 0:16.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Brittany Danda            So 16:56.2
  2     10  Jenna Blochwitz           Fr 16:56.6
  3     11  Jordan Blochwitz          Jr 16:57.2
  4     12  Elizabeth Reddeman        Fr 17:02.2
  5     15  Jaclyn Felicijan          Jr 17:12.5
  6   ( 22) Jordyn Mackey             Jr 17:44.9
  7   ( 23) Elizabeth Yamriska        So 17:46.4

  2.    75  Darlington                            (17:11.0  85:55.0 1:25.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Claire Cullen             Sr 16:32.9
  2      8  Paige Schilling           Fr 16:37.2
  3     16  Johanna Meister           Jr 17:18.2
  4     19  Darby Fitzsimons          Sr 17:28.7
  5     25  Carly Reilly              Sr 17:58.0
  6   ( 45) Tara Reichling            So 19:34.5
  7   ( 47) Sadie Fitzsimons          Fr 19:38.8

  3.    89  Boscobel                              (17:22.9  86:54.4 2:25.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Keely Foley               Jr 15:57.8
  2      4  Mackenzie Kauffman        Fr 16:11.6
  3     26  Rachel Davis              So 18:01.4
  4     27  Sydney Haines             Fr 18:19.9
  5     29  Molly Pegram              So 18:23.7
  6   ( 37) Carli Haines              Jr 19:03.7

  4.   104  Pardeeville                           (17:35.2  87:56.0 3:02.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Leah Johnson              Sr 15:36.1
  2     20  Mikayla Brouette          Fr 17:35.2
  3     21  Nadiya Kirchmeier         Fr 17:42.4
  4     30  Haley Ott                 Fr 18:23.9
  5     32  Lexy Lentz                Fr 18:38.4
  6   ( 73) Lindsey Johnson           Sr 21:24.7

  5.   123  Belleville                            (17:56.7  89:43.2 3:22.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Noelle Maire              Fr 15:52.0
  2     17  Rachel Uebelacher         Fr 17:21.8
  3     31  Emily Denure              Sr 18:32.7
  4     34  Chantel Roberts           Jr 18:42.7
  5     39  Britney Markhardt         Fr 19:14.0
  6   ( 44) Mica Julian               Jr 19:32.9
  7   ( 84) Clarice Loeffelholz       Fr 24:10.6
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  6.   146  Lancaster                             (18:21.6  91:47.8 2:55.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Brooke Elliott            Jr 17:08.8
  2     14  Sydney Wagner             Jr 17:10.9
  3     18  Autumn Vaassen            Sr 17:28.2
  4     50  Savannah Morris           So 19:55.3
  5     51  Rachel Ihm                Jr 20:04.6
  6   ( 54) Nicole Wolf               So 20:09.5
  7   ( 62) Chelsea Holman            Jr 20:39.4

  7.   215  Parkview                              (19:22.1  96:50.2 4:38.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Camryn Burtness           Fr 16:27.7
  2     43  Kailey Draeving           Jr 19:29.9
  3     48  Becky Shilts              Jr 19:38.9
  4     53  Taytum Markee             Sr 20:08.0
  5     65  Julie Andersen            Sr 21:05.7

  8.   223  Fennimore                             (19:29.7  97:28.5 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1     33  Caroline Day              Fr 18:40.0
  2     35  Andrea Bendorf            Fr 18:50.1
  3     36  Veronica Schlaugat        Jr 18:55.6
  4     59  Leslie Heisz              So 20:29.3
  5     60  Beth Zoromski             Sr 20:33.5
  6   ( 66) Claudia Nagle             Fr 21:07.5
  7   ( 75) Jillian Smith             So 21:41.2

  9.   235  Madison Country Day School            (19:34.4  97:51.7 4:58.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Aidan Campbell            So 16:20.1
  2     24  Crystal Jing              Fr 17:52.1
  3     67  Emma Everitt              Fr 21:10.5
  4     68  Tori Seaver               Jr 21:10.7
  5     71  Elizabeth Everitt         So 21:18.3
  6   ( 81) Aisha Moe                 So 23:37.3

 10.   277  Riverdale                             (20:17.4  101:26.9 2:11.0)
====================================================
  1     38  Janay Wiedenfeld          Sr 19:08.8
  2     41  Kyra Arellano             Sr 19:23.0
  3     57  Emily Kuester             Sr 20:20.1
  4     69  Justice Corpora           Sr 21:15.2
  5     72  Ashlee Salis              Sr 21:19.8
  6   ( 82) Samantha Pedek            Sr 24:06.1
  7   ( 83) Alexus Konkol             Jr 24:07.3
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 11.   279  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (20:17.6  101:28.0 3:13.9)
====================================================
  1     28  Samantha Erickson         So 18:23.6
  2     49  Josie Penniston           Fr 19:50.8
  3     58  Jozey Thoman              Jr 20:20.8
  4     70  Jessica Erickson          Fr 21:15.3
  5     74  Adriana Johnson           Fr 21:37.5
  6   ( 80) Claire Ueltzen            Jr 23:33.0

 12.   288  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:43.0  103:34.7 3:51.0)
====================================================
  1     40  Gabie Campbell            Sr 19:15.6
  2     42  Caitlyn Fowell            So 19:28.3
  3     63  Makayla Dicken            So 20:41.4
  4     64  Julia Cockroft            Fr 21:02.8
  5     79  Marie Diver               Fr 23:06.6

 13.   337  North Crawford                        (21:50.2  109:10.8 4:54.8)
====================================================
  1     46  Willa Dworshack           Fr 19:38.5
  2     52  Ahmae Varnes-Epstein      Fr 20:04.7
  3     76  Liv Svalland              Sr 21:49.9
  4     78  Mona Weber                Sr 23:04.4
  5     85  Olevia Kvigne             Fr 24:33.3
  6   ( 86) Lysianne Peacock          Jr 25:01.4
  7   ( 87) Aina Rambjeorg            Sr 25:24.6

 14.   337  Rio/Fall River                        (21:53.2  109:25.8 5:17.8)
====================================================
  1     55  Miranda Moll              Sr 20:20.0
  2     56  Jessica Thompson          Sr 20:20.1
  3     61  Jenna Scott               Sr 20:38.5
  4     77  Brandy Larson             Sr 22:29.4
  5     88  Alex Harruff              Sr 25:37.8
  6   ( 89) Kelsey Ehlert             So 25:38.0
  7   ( 90) Sophia Harruff            Jr 25:38.1
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      1    1  155 Tyson Miehe                  Sr Darlington                   16:19.2  5:16
      2    2  128 Dakota Kauffman              So Boscobel                     16:45.8  5:24
      3    3  154 Jaden Komprood               So Darlington                   16:49.8  5:25
      4    4  111 Tucker McMahan               Sr Belleville                   17:12.4  5:33
      5    5   93 Aaron Johnson                Jr Albany                       17:13.9  5:33
      6    6  108 Tyler Gilbertson             So Belleville                   17:16.4  5:34
      7    7   89 Brennan Bloedel              Jr Albany                       17:23.3  5:36
      8    8  133 Logan Wacker                 Sr Boscobel                     17:29.3  5:38
      9    9  157 Thomas Schultz               Jr Darlington                   17:35.2  5:40
     10   10   90 Tyler Dahl                   So Albany                       17:37.8  5:41
     11   11  183 Jordan Jenks                 Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:42.7  5:43
     12   12   94 Josh Little                  So Albany                       18:01.1  5:48
     13   13  170 Ryan Mulrooney               So Fennimore                    18:01.4  5:49
     14   14  152 Blake Cwynar                 So Darlington                   18:03.2  5:49
     15   15  151 Sean Barbee                  So Darlington                   18:08.7  5:51
     16   16  286 Cameron Vinson               Jr Poynette                     18:13.4  5:52
     17   17  281 Hudson Horn                  So Poynette                     18:16.9  5:54
     18   18  284 Logan Severson               Jr Poynette                     18:27.0  5:57
     19   19  314 Brian Mathews                Fr Riverdale                    18:30.1  5:58
     20   20  129 Seth Laxton                  So Boscobel                     18:34.1  5:59
     21   21  153 Conner Hackett               Fr Darlington                   18:36.1  6:00
     22   22  283 Will Roberts                 So Poynette                     18:36.1  6:00
     23   23  327 Jacob Battenberg             Jr Waterloo                     18:56.7  6:06
     24   24  279 Cody Chadwick                So Poynette                     19:00.8  6:08
     25   25  127 Matthew Fritz                Jr Boscobel                     19:05.1  6:09
     26   26  184 Ethan McCracken              Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:05.1  6:09
     27   27  130 Jordan Molzof                Fr Boscobel                     19:05.5  6:09
     28   28  196 Jamin Beesecker              Sr Lancaster                    19:06.1  6:09
     29   29  257 Ian Wittnebel                Sr Parkview                     19:11.7  6:11
     30   30  158 Tomas Zander                 Sr Darlington                   19:12.2  6:11
     31   31  195 Mike Adams                   Jr Lancaster                    19:13.1  6:12
     32   32  250 Alex Diaz                    Fr Parkview                     19:14.0  6:12
     33   33  280 Tom Hazard                   Jr Poynette                     19:17.2  6:13
     34   34  317 Mitchell Shallwani           Sr Riverdale                    19:18.7  6:13
     35   35  240 Brandon Khang                Sr Pardeeville                  19:19.6  6:14
     36   36  201 Josh Schwantes               So Lancaster                    19:22.3  6:15
     37   37  200 Brenden Polkinghorn          Sr Lancaster                    19:23.1  6:15
     38   38  199 Jordan Jerrett               So Lancaster                    19:23.7  6:15
     39   39  244 Daniel Walton                So Pardeeville                  19:25.9  6:16
     40   40  328 Brenin Bergeron              Sr Waterloo                     19:28.9  6:17
     41   41  254 Garrett Reinhardt            Sr Parkview                     19:29.5  6:17
     42   42  332 Emmett Hendrickson           So Waterloo                     19:29.8  6:17
     43       211 Harpreet Gill                Sr Madison Country Day School   19:32.3  6:18
     44   43  106 Justin Edge                  So Belleville                   19:32.4  6:18
     45   44  185 William McLeer               Fr Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:32.5  6:18
     46   45  180 Benjamin Connolly            So Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:33.6  6:18
     47   46  242 Regan Meierdirk              Jr Pardeeville                  19:39.2  6:20
     48   47  239 Nathan Bauer                 Jr Pardeeville                  19:41.4  6:21
     49   48  224 Brady Allbaugh               Fr North Crawford               19:46.9  6:23
     50   49   91 Jacob Elmer                  Fr Albany                       19:47.1  6:23
     51   50  285 Hans Tollaksen               Fr Poynette                     19:48.4  6:23
     52   51  131 Kyle Niesus                  Sr Boscobel                     19:48.5  6:23
     53   52  252 Leon Oppermann               Sr Parkview                     19:49.2  6:23
     54   53  202 Harrison Stone               Fr Lancaster                    19:52.0  6:24
     55   54  139 Andrew Ihm                   Jr Cassville                    19:52.0  6:24
     56   55  110 Jordan Hosler                Fr Belleville                   19:57.5  6:26
     57   56  197 Tyler Fritz                  Jr Lancaster                    20:00.8  6:27
     58       323 Tony Brown                   Fr St. Ambrose Academy          20:01.2  6:27
     59   57  171 Alliot Nagle                 Sr Fennimore                    20:02.7  6:28
     60       324 Stephen Carey                So St. Ambrose Academy          20:11.5  6:30
     61   58  331 Brandon Gates                So Waterloo                     20:12.0  6:31
     62   59  241 Rance Meierdirk              Jr Pardeeville                  20:13.7  6:31
     63   60  342 Michael Butler               So Williams Bay                 20:14.8  6:31
     64   61  178 Creighton Biddick            Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:17.0  6:32
     65   62  251 Patrick Engen                So Parkview                     20:17.0  6:32
     66   63  345 Noah Mailloux                Sr Williams Bay                 20:19.6  6:33
     67   64  344 Jacob Landgraf               Jr Williams Bay                 20:21.2  6:34
     68   65  113 Callen Rogers                Sr Belleville                   20:27.3  6:36
     69   66  140 Jared Kartman                So Cassville                    20:31.0  6:37
     70   67  315 Colton Savage                So Riverdale                    20:31.3  6:37
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     71       212 Seb Norback                  Sr Madison Country Day School   20:42.1  6:40
     72       269 Manuel Ruiz                  Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            20:42.2  6:40
     73   68  167 Hunter Barry                 Fr Fennimore                    20:43.4  6:41
     74   69  225 Jacob Bransky                Fr North Crawford               20:46.2  6:42
     75       214 Joel Steinberg               So Madison Country Day School   20:49.1  6:43
     76   70  334 Austin Weber                 So Waterloo                     20:50.2  6:43
     77   71  125 Chandler Cashman             So Boscobel                     20:50.7  6:43
     78   72  168 Louis Heberlein              So Fennimore                    20:50.7  6:43
     79   73   96 Connor Trow                  Fr Albany                       20:53.1  6:44
     80   74  300 Dante Graham                 So Rio/Fall River               20:56.6  6:45
     81   75  255 Ben Stockman                 Jr Parkview                     20:56.8  6:45
     82   76  227 Sever Kvigne                 Jr North Crawford               20:57.7  6:45
     83   77  109 John Gorski                  Jr Belleville                   21:02.7  6:47
     84   78  230 Kai Varnes-Epstein           Sr North Crawford               21:02.8  6:47
     85   79  297 Payton Camp                  Jr Rio/Fall River               21:12.1  6:50
     86       325 Justin Hineline              Fr St. Ambrose Academy          21:13.9  6:50
     87       270 Login Swearingen             So Pecatonica/Argyle            21:16.5  6:51
     88   80  182 Kyle Faull                   Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:16.8  6:51
     89   81  253 Colt Peterson                Fr Parkview                     21:18.2  6:52
     90   82  298 Jacob Ehlert                 Jr Rio/Fall River               21:23.8  6:54
     91   83  179 Micah Bomkamp                Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:32.0  6:56
     92   84  243 Seth Stollfus                Fr Pardeeville                  21:33.1  6:57
     93   85  107 Colin Flick                  Jr Belleville                   21:34.8  6:57
     94   86  301 Zach Lothe                   Sr Rio/Fall River               21:34.8  6:57
     95   87   92 Isaac Halverson              Fr Albany                       21:38.3  6:58
     96   88  229 Jack Polensky                Fr North Crawford               21:52.5  7:03
     97       213 R.J. Seaver                  Sr Madison Country Day School   22:19.1  7:11
     98   89  172 Jason Wolf                   Jr Fennimore                    22:36.7  7:17
     99   90  347 Derek Wautlet                Fr Williams Bay                 22:39.8  7:18
    100   91  169 Justin Mulrooney             Jr Fennimore                    22:42.2  7:19
    101       326 Nick Zimmerman               Fr St. Ambrose Academy          22:42.4  7:19
    102   92  142 David Seng                   Sr Cassville                    22:51.5  7:22
    103   93  141 Ryan Kirschbaum              Sr Cassville                    23:08.5  7:27
    104   94  138 Tyler Harris                 So Cassville                    23:14.1  7:29
    105   95  299 Hunter Fleiner               Jr Rio/Fall River               24:21.2  7:51
    106   96  333 David Klein                  Jr Waterloo                     24:42.8  7:58
    107   97  329 Galen Cotting                Jr Waterloo                     24:46.6  7:59
    108   98  316 Alexander Schneider          So Riverdale                    25:06.6  8:05
    109   99  313 Levi Bird                    Fr Riverdale                    25:11.3  8:07
    110  100  340 Tyler Alheid                 Jr Williams Bay                 26:07.3  8:25
    111  101  302 Murat Onem                   Sr Rio/Fall River               27:01.1  8:42
    112  102  343 Max Gumble                   Sr Williams Bay                 27:35.1  8:53
    113  103  296 Dallas Camp                  Sr Rio/Fall River               28:59.4  9:20
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  1.    42  Darlington                            (17:23.3  86:56.1 1:49.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyson Miehe               Sr 16:19.2
  2      3  Jaden Komprood            So 16:49.8
  3      9  Thomas Schultz            Jr 17:35.2
  4     14  Blake Cwynar              So 18:03.2
  5     15  Sean Barbee               So 18:08.7
  6   ( 21) Conner Hackett            Fr 18:36.1
  7   ( 30) Tomas Zander              Sr 19:12.2

  2.    82  Boscobel                              (18:12.0  90:59.8 2:19.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Dakota Kauffman           So 16:45.8
  2      8  Logan Wacker              Sr 17:29.3
  3     20  Seth Laxton               So 18:34.1
  4     25  Matthew Fritz             Jr 19:05.1
  5     27  Jordan Molzof             Fr 19:05.5
  6   ( 51) Kyle Niesus               Sr 19:48.5
  7   ( 71) Chandler Cashman          So 20:50.7

  3.    83  Albany                                (18:00.7  90:03.2 2:33.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Aaron Johnson             Jr 17:13.9
  2      7  Brennan Bloedel           Jr 17:23.3
  3     10  Tyler Dahl                So 17:37.8
  4     12  Josh Little               So 18:01.1
  5     49  Jacob Elmer               Fr 19:47.1
  6   ( 73) Connor Trow               Fr 20:53.1
  7   ( 87) Isaac Halverson           Fr 21:38.3

  4.    97  Poynette                              (18:30.9  92:34.2 0:47.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Cameron Vinson            Jr 18:13.4
  2     17  Hudson Horn               So 18:16.9
  3     18  Logan Severson            Jr 18:27.0
  4     22  Will Roberts              So 18:36.1
  5     24  Cody Chadwick             So 19:00.8
  6   ( 33) Tom Hazard                Jr 19:17.2
  7   ( 50) Hans Tollaksen            Fr 19:48.4

  5.   170  Lancaster                             (19:17.7  96:28.3 0:17.6)
====================================================
  1     28  Jamin Beesecker           Sr 19:06.1
  2     31  Mike Adams                Jr 19:13.1
  3     36  Josh Schwantes            So 19:22.3
  4     37  Brenden Polkinghorn       Sr 19:23.1
  5     38  Jordan Jerrett            So 19:23.7
  6   ( 53) Harrison Stone            Fr 19:52.0
  7   ( 56) Tyler Fritz               Jr 20:00.8
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  6.   173  Belleville                            (18:53.2  94:26.0 3:14.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Tucker McMahan            Sr 17:12.4
  2      6  Tyler Gilbertson          So 17:16.4
  3     43  Justin Edge               So 19:32.4
  4     55  Jordan Hosler             Fr 19:57.5
  5     65  Callen Rogers             Sr 20:27.3
  6   ( 77) John Gorski               Jr 21:02.7
  7   ( 85) Colin Flick               Jr 21:34.8

  7.   187  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (19:14.2  96:10.9 2:34.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Jordan Jenks              Jr 17:42.7
  2     26  Ethan McCracken           Jr 19:05.1
  3     44  William McLeer            Fr 19:32.5
  4     45  Benjamin Connolly         So 19:33.6
  5     61  Creighton Biddick         Jr 20:17.0
  6   ( 80) Kyle Faull                Jr 21:16.8
  7   ( 83) Micah Bomkamp             Jr 21:32.0

  8.   216  Parkview                              (19:36.3  98:01.4 1:05.3)
====================================================
  1     29  Ian Wittnebel             Sr 19:11.7
  2     32  Alex Diaz                 Fr 19:14.0
  3     41  Garrett Reinhardt         Sr 19:29.5
  4     52  Leon Oppermann            Sr 19:49.2
  5     62  Patrick Engen             So 20:17.0
  6   ( 75) Ben Stockman              Jr 20:56.8
  7   ( 81) Colt Peterson             Fr 21:18.2

  9.   226  Pardeeville                           (19:40.0  98:19.8 0:54.1)
====================================================
  1     35  Brandon Khang             Sr 19:19.6
  2     39  Daniel Walton             So 19:25.9
  3     46  Regan Meierdirk           Jr 19:39.2
  4     47  Nathan Bauer              Jr 19:41.4
  5     59  Rance Meierdirk           Jr 20:13.7
  6   ( 84) Seth Stollfus             Fr 21:33.1

 10.   233  Waterloo                              (19:47.6  98:57.6 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1     23  Jacob Battenberg          Jr 18:56.7
  2     40  Brenin Bergeron           Sr 19:28.9
  3     42  Emmett Hendrickson        So 19:29.8
  4     58  Brandon Gates             So 20:12.0
  5     70  Austin Weber              So 20:50.2
  6   ( 96) David Klein               Jr 24:42.8
  7   ( 97) Galen Cotting             Jr 24:46.6
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 11.   299  Fennimore                             (20:27.0  102:14.9 4:35.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Ryan Mulrooney            So 18:01.4
  2     57  Alliot Nagle              Sr 20:02.7
  3     68  Hunter Barry              Fr 20:43.4
  4     72  Louis Heberlein           So 20:50.7
  5     89  Jason Wolf                Jr 22:36.7
  6   ( 91) Justin Mulrooney          Jr 22:42.2

 12.   317  Riverdale                             (21:43.6  108:38.0 6:41.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Brian Mathews             Fr 18:30.1
  2     34  Mitchell Shallwani        Sr 19:18.7
  3     67  Colton Savage             So 20:31.3
  4     98  Alexander Schneider       So 25:06.6
  5     99  Levi Bird                 Fr 25:11.3

 13.   359  North Crawford                        (20:53.3  104:26.1 2:05.6)
====================================================
  1     48  Brady Allbaugh            Fr 19:46.9
  2     69  Jacob Bransky             Fr 20:46.2
  3     76  Sever Kvigne              Jr 20:57.7
  4     78  Kai Varnes-Epstein        Sr 21:02.8
  5     88  Jack Polensky             Fr 21:52.5

 14.   377  Williams Bay                          (21:56.6  109:42.7 5:52.5)
====================================================
  1     60  Michael Butler            So 20:14.8
  2     63  Noah Mailloux             Sr 20:19.6
  3     64  Jacob Landgraf            Jr 20:21.2
  4     90  Derek Wautlet             Fr 22:39.8
  5    100  Tyler Alheid              Jr 26:07.3
  6   (102) Max Gumble                Sr 27:35.1

 15.   399  Cassville                             (21:55.5  109:37.1 3:22.1)
====================================================
  1     54  Andrew Ihm                Jr 19:52.0
  2     66  Jared Kartman             So 20:31.0
  3     92  David Seng                Sr 22:51.5
  4     93  Ryan Kirschbaum           Sr 23:08.5
  5     94  Tyler Harris              So 23:14.1
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 16.   416  Rio/Fall River                        (21:53.7  109:28.5 3:24.6)
====================================================
  1     74  Dante Graham              So 20:56.6
  2     79  Payton Camp               Jr 21:12.1
  3     82  Jacob Ehlert              Jr 21:23.8
  4     86  Zach Lothe                Sr 21:34.8
  5     95  Hunter Fleiner            Jr 24:21.2
  6   (101) Murat Onem                Sr 27:01.1
  7   (103) Dallas Camp               Sr 28:59.4
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